Lot
D001
D002
D003
D004
D005
D006
D007
D008
D009
D010
D011
D012
D013

Equipment Type/Description
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer
Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)

Model
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

Lens Cap
yes
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no

Lens Filter
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Battery
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Charger
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no

Notes

It has a lens cap and battery is included

Battery is included
It has Tiffen 58 mm UV protector lens filter and a lens cap, Battery included

Battery is included
Battery is included

It has a lens cap and battery is included

It has dent on the lens housing border and battery is included

It has a lens cap and battery is included

It has a lens cap and battery is included

It has a lens cap and battery is included

It has lens cap and battery is included

Battery is included
Battery is included



