Lot	Equipment Type/Description	Model	Lens Cap	Lens Filter	Battery	Charger	Notes
D001	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has a lens cap and battery is included
D002	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	no	no	yes	yes	Battery is included
D003	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	yes	yes	yes	It has Tiffen 58 mm UV protector lens filter and a lens cap, Battery included
D004	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	no	no	yes	yes	Battery is included
D005	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)	T3	no	no	yes	yes	Battery is included
D006	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has a lens cap and battery is included
D007	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	no	no	yes	yes	It has dent on the lens housing border and battery is included
D008	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has a lens cap and battery is included
D009	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has a lens cap and battery is included
D010	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has a lens cap and battery is included
D011	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	yes	no	yes	yes	It has lens cap and battery is included
D012	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6) with Image Stabilizer	T3	no	no	yes	yes	Battery is included
D013	Canon Rebel T3 w/ 18-55mm kit lens EF-S (F3.5-5.6)	Т3	no	no	yes	no	Battery is included